
Professional therapists are available to chat to, including:

Monthly drop in and 
chat coffee mornings
with our Therapy and Specialist 
Support team

Parents and carers have the opportunity to meet others in a similar 
situation and our team can provide information and support in areas 
you might be experiencing difficulty in.

We also provide a comprehensive Autism specific library and many 
other resources which parents and carers are welcome to access.

Tuesday October 18

Wednesday November 23
Friday December 16

A talk by our Occupational Therapist 
on Sensory Needs
A talk about preparing for Christmas
A talk by our Sleep Practitioner

For the following dates, from 10.00am to 10.30am, we will have 
special talks from our therapists:

Education and 
Clinical Psychologists

Occupational
Therapists

Speech and
Language Therapists

Positive Behaviour 
Practioners

Sleep
Practioners

10.00am - 12.00pm

Together Trust Centre, 
Schools Hill, Cheadle, 
Cheshire SK8 1JE

Tuesday 18 October
Wednesday 23 November

Friday 16 December

2022

Tuesday 14 February
Tuesday 14 March
Wednesday 3 May

Monday 10 July

2023
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